
1200-PRG
16 mm

1200-SSB
16 mm

1200-MB
16 mm

1209-SSB
48 mm cc

1209-GM
48 mm cc

1206-MB
6-1/4” x 2”

1210-GM/PRG
6-1/4” x 2”

1207-SSB
3-7/8” x 3-7/8”

1208-GM
3-7/8” x 3-7/8”

1205-PRG
18” cc

22-7/8” Overall
1204-GM

12” cc
16-7/8” Overall 1203-SSB

8” cc
12-7/8” Overall

1202-MB
6” cc

10-7/8” Overall

1201-PRG
4” cc

4-7/8” Overall

See Reverse Side for Details
1206 GM-Gun Metal     MB-Matte Black

1210 GM/MB-Gun Metal/Matte Black    GM/PRG-Gun Metal/Polished Rose Gold    GM/SSB-Gun Metal/Signature 
Satin Brass    MB/GM-Matte Black/Gun Metal    MB/PRG-Matte Black/Polished Rose Gold    MB/SSB-Matte Black/
Signature Satin Brass

1201-1205, 1207 & 1208 GM-Gun Metal    MB-Matte Black    PRG-Polished Rose Gold    SSB-Signature Satin Brass 

MADE IN

BRAZIL

MODO



ADDENDUM   2020.05

PART # PART #DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

1200-MB
1200-GM
1200-SSB
1200-PRG
1201-MB
1201-GM
1201-SSB
1201-PRG
1202-MB
1202-GM
1202-SSB
1202-PRG
1203-MB
1203-GM
1203-SSB
1203-PRG
1204-MB
1204-GM
1204-SSB
1204-PRG
1205-MB
1205-GM

Knob, Matte Black, 16 mm
Knob, Gun Metal, 16 mm
Knob, Signature Satin Brass, 16 mm
Knob, Polished Rose Gold, 16 mm
Pull, Matte Black, 4” cc
Pull, Gun Metal, 4” cc
Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 4” cc
Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 4” cc
Pull, Matte Black,  6” cc
Pull, Gun Metal, 6” cc
Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 6” cc
Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 6” cc
Pull, Matte Black, 8” cc
Pull, Gun Metal, 8” cc
Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 8” cc
Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 8” cc
Pull, Matte Black, 12” cc
Pull, Gun Metal, 12” cc
Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 12” cc
Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 12” cc
Pull, Matte Black,  18” cc
Pull, Gun Metal, 18” cc

1205-SSB
1205-PRG
1206-MB
1206-GM
1207-MB
1207-GM
1207-SSB
1207-PRG
1208-MB
1208-GM
1208-SSB
1208-PRG
1209-MB
1209-GM
1209-SSB
1209-PRG
1210-MB/GM
1210-MB/PRG
1210-MB/SSB
1210-GM/MB
1210-GM/PRG
1210-GM/SSB

Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 18” cc
Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 18” cc
Recessed Pull, Matte Black, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall
Recessed Pull, Gun Metal, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall
Recessed Pull, Matte Black, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Recessed Pull, Gun Metal, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Recessed Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Recessed Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Recessed Pull, Matte Black, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Recessed Pull, Gun Metal, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Recessed Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Recessed Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 3-7/8” x 3-7/8” Overall
Pull, Matte Black, 48 mm cc
Pull, Gun Metal, 48 mm cc
Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 48 mm cc
Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 48 mm cc
Recessed Pull, Matte Black/Gun Metal, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall
Recessed Pull, Matte Black/Polished Rose Gold, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall
Recessed Pull, Matte Black/Signature Satin Brass, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall
Recessed Pull, Gun Metal/Matte Black, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall
Recessed Pull, Gun Metal/Polished Rose Gold, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall
Recessed Pull, Gun Metal/Signature Satin Brass, 6-1/4” x 2” Overall

G
un

 M
et

al

G
un

 M
et

al

Po
lis

he
d 

Ro
se

 G
ol

d

Si
gn

at
ur

e 
Sa

tin
 B

ra
ss

G
un

 M
et

al

Po
lis

he
d 

Ro
se

 G
ol

d

Si
gn

at
ur

e 
Sa

tin
 B

ra
ss

G
un

 M
et

al
 / 

M
at

te
 B

la
ck

G
un

 M
et

al
 / 

Po
lis

he
d 

Ro
se

 G
ol

d

G
un

 M
et

al
 / 

Si
gn

at
ur

e 
Sa

tin
 B

ra
ss

M
at

te
 B

la
ck

M
at

te
 B

la
ck

M
at

te
 B

la
ck

M
at

te
 B

la
ck

 / 
G

un
 M

et
al

M
at

te
 B

la
ck

 / 
Po

lis
he

d 
Ro

se
 G

ol
d

M
at

te
 B

la
ck

 / 
Si

gn
at

ur
e 

Sa
tin

 B
ra

ss

1206 & 1210 

1207

1208

12
06

-G
M

12
08

-G
M

12
08

-P
RG

12
08

-S
SB

12
07

-G
M

12
07

-P
RG

12
07

-S
SB

12
06

-M
B

12
08

-M
B

12
07

-M
B

12
10

-M
B/

G
M

12
10

-M
B/

PR
G

12
10

-M
B/

SS
B

12
10

-G
M

/M
B

12
10

-G
M

/P
RG

12
10

-G
M

/S
SB

MODO




