Schaub





1206 GM-Gun Metal • MB-Matte Black

1201-1205, 1207 & 1208 GM-Gun Metal • MB-Matte Black • PRG-Polished Rose Gold • SSB-Signature Satin Brass **1210** GM/MB-Gun Metal/Matte Black • GM/PRG-Gun Metal/Polished Rose Gold • GM/SSB-Gun Metal/Signature Satin Brass • MB/GM-Matte Black/Gun Metal • MB/PRG-Matte Black/Polished Rose Gold • MB/SSB-Matte Black/Signature Satin Brass

MODO



1206 & 1210



1208



1207



PART #	DESCRIPTION	PART #	DESCRIPTION
1200-MB	Knob, Matte Black, 16 mm	1205-SSB	Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 18" cc
1200-GM	Knob, Gun Metal, 16 mm	1205-PRG	Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 18" cc
1200-SSB	Knob, Signature Satin Brass, 16 mm	1206-MB	Recessed Pull, Matte Black, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall
1200-PRG	Knob, Polished Rose Gold, 16 mm	1206-GM	Recessed Pull, Gun Metal, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall
1201-MB	Pull, Matte Black, 4" cc	1207-MB	Recessed Pull, Matte Black, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1201-GM	Pull, Gun Metal, 4" cc	1207-GM	Recessed Pull, Gun Metal, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1201-SSB	Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 4" cc	1207-SSB	Recessed Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1201-PRG	Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 4" cc	1207-PRG	Recessed Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1202-MB	Pull, Matte Black, 6" cc	1208-MB	Recessed Pull, Matte Black, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1202-GM	Pull, Gun Metal, 6" cc	1208-GM	Recessed Pull, Gun Metal, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1202-SSB	Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 6" cc	1208-SSB	Recessed Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1202-PRG	Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 6" cc	1208-PRG	Recessed Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 3-7/8" x 3-7/8" Overall
1203-MB	Pull, Matte Black, 8" cc	1209-MB	Pull, Matte Black, 48 mm cc
1203-GM	Pull, Gun Metal, 8" cc	1209-GM	Pull, Gun Metal, 48 mm cc
1203-SSB	Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 8" cc	1209-SSB	Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 48 mm cc
1203-PRG	Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 8" cc	1209-PRG	Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 48 mm cc
1204-MB	Pull, Matte Black, 12" cc	1210-MB/GM	Recessed Pull, Matte Black/Gun Metal, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall
1204-GM	Pull, Gun Metal, 12" cc	1210-MB/PRG	Recessed Pull, Matte Black/Polished Rose Gold, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall
1204-SSB	Pull, Signature Satin Brass, 12" cc	1210-MB/SSB	Recessed Pull, Matte Black/Signature Satin Brass, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall
1204-PRG	Pull, Polished Rose Gold, 12" cc	1210-GM/MB	Recessed Pull, Gun Metal/Matte Black, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall
1205-MB	Pull, Matte Black, 18"cc	1210-GM/PRG	Recessed Pull, Gun Metal/Polished Rose Gold, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall
1205-GM	Pull, Gun Metal, 18" cc	1210-GM/SSB	Recessed Pull, Gun Metal/Signature Satin Brass, 6-1/4" x 2" Overall